
Hinds Community College  

2018 Football Schedule 

 

Date    Game   Away/Home  Time  Participation 

Thursday, August 30  East Mississippi  Away Game  7:00 pm Not Attending  

Thursday, September 6  Mississippi Delta Home Game  6:30 pm Attending  

Thursday, September 13 Jones County  Home Game  6:30 pm Attending  

Thursday, September 20 Southwest  Away Game  7:00 pm Attending  

Thursday, September 27 Pearl River  Home Game  6:30 pm Attending  

Saturday, October 6  Coahoma  Away Game  2:00 pm Not attending  

Thursday, October 11  Co-Lin   Away Game   7:00 pm Attending  

Thursday, October 18  East Central  Home Game (HC) 7:00 pm Attending  

Saturday, October 27  MS Gulf Coast  Away Game   3:30 pm Attending  

Saturday, November 3  DISTRICT PLAYOFFS  

Saturday, November 10  STATE PLAYOFFS  

  


